
MAIN MENU

SNACKS

Quiche with porcini		  590
Quiche with trout		  630
Hummus with wild mushrooms, wheat pita	 	 750
Sliced reindeer with truffle aroma		  980
Deep fried sweet potato	 	 540
Reindeer jerky		  750
Selection of cheeses		  1300

APPETIZERS

Baked eggplant, green tahini, tomato salsa	 	 450
Beef tartare		  850
Chopped chicken liver pâté		  300
White sea herring forshmak		  320
Homemade salted fish from local fishermen, yuzu		  880

SALADS

«Norba» root vegetable salad	 	 340
Vegetable salad with dried cranberries and pine nuts 	 	 420
Roasted beetroot with blueberry, prunes, hazelnuts,  
farmhouse cheese and beet ice cream		

580

SOUPS

Lamb soup with lentils, chickpeas, vegetables		  760
Coconut Lohikeitto with pikeperch, trout, and White Sea mussels		  820
Wild mushroom soup with pearl barley		  520

MAINS

Braised lamb shank, crispy Brussels sprouts in chili-caramel sauce	  	 3000
Reindeer loin, truffle mashed potatoes, reindeer lichen (moss)		  3800 
Duck breast with lingonberry sauce and Karelian balsam		  1470
Roasted farm chicken (half), chimichurri sauce 		  1600
Meatballs with yogurt cream and pomegranate		  690
Pan fried pikeperch fillet from local fisherman,  
tomatoes, Kalamata olives		  1070
Pike and pikeperch cutlets, ratatouille, Zaonezhie cheese		  1200
Northern ravioli with Onega fish		  1000

SIDES

Pearl barley with porcini mushrooms		  380
Ratatouille	 	 400
French fries with truffle aroma	 	 300
Mashed potatoes		  380

KARELIAN KALITKI (PIES)

With potatoes 		  170
With spelt		  120
With lightly salted trout 		  500
With venison roast beef 		  580
With cowberries 		  170
With cloudberries		  320

DESSERTS

Cowberry pie with ice cream		  400
Cheesecake with tahini and cloudberry sauce		  450
Chocolate mousse with blueberries		  500

SORBETS

Cowberry	 	 300
Cloudberry	 	 300
Blueberry	 	 300
Northern lemon	 	 300

ICE CREAM

Vanilla		  280
Chocolate		  280
Rum & Raisin		  280
Vendace roe		  280
Porcini		  280
Chaga		  280
Juniper		  280

   We marked the vegan dishes with cowberry leaves.



Soft Drinks

Berry Drink	 400	 1000

Cranberry / Cowberry	 290	 800

Homemade Lemonades	 300	 1000

Pomegranate — Basil / Mango — Chili /  
Raspberry — Passion Fruit / Spruce	

290	 800

Tonics & Cola		

Indian Tonic / Grapefruit Tonic / Cola	 330	 300 

Fresh Juice		

Orange / Apple / Carrot / Celery	 300	 550

Rich Juice	

Apple / Orange / Cherry / Tomato	 200	 280

Warming Drinks

Raspberry-Ginger	 500	 670
Non-Alcoholic Mulled Wine	 400	 640
Cocoa	 420	 450

Coffee

Espresso / Doppio Espresso	 30 / 60	 190 / 280
Americano	 150	 220
Filter Coffee	 180	 220
Cappuccino	 180	 290
Latte	 240	 320
Flat White	 240	 320
Raf with Tahini	 240	 380
Alternative Milk		  100

Tea

Assam	 500	 380
Earl Grey	 500	 380
Da Hong Pao / «Big Red Robe»	 500	 480
Long Jing / «Dragon Well»	 500	 480
Hua Long Zhu / «Jasmine Pearl»	 500	 480
Milk Oolong	 500	 420 
Herbal «Grandma Dora»	 500	 320
Herbal «Sunset»	 500	 320
Chamomile	 500	 320 
Linden Blossom	 500	 320
Fruit Rooibos	 500	 380
Matcha Latte	 420	 360

BEVERAGES

Strong drinks

Infusions	 50

Berry / Herbal	 290 

Vermouth

Carpano Bianco / Dry	 350 

Port	

Barros Late  
Bottled Vintage	 800 

Gin

Korela Dry Gin	 300
Portobello Road  
London Dry Gin	 800

Whiskey

Jameson	 570
Chivas Regal 12 y.o.	 860
Jura Aged 12 y.o.	 950
Togouchi Single Malt	 1050

Cognac & Brandy

Tio Toto Brandy De Jerez Solera Reserva	 550
Ararat Vaspurakan 15 у.о.	 1500 
Hine Cigar Reserve XO	 3200

Rum	

Angostura Aged 7 y.o.	 890
Matusalem Gran Reserva 23 y.o.	 1900

Tequila	

Rooster Rojo Blanco	 750
Rooster Rojo Anejo	 1200

Vodka

Korela	 300
Onegin	 500
Mont Blanc	 650

Liqueurs 

Fernet-Branca	 580
Amaretto Marie Brizard	 420
Café Marie Brizard	 420
Campari	 550

Grappa & Sherry	

Nonino Optima	 800
Tio Toto Fino	 800 

Beer

Maison Arne Premium Lager light filtered	 400	 520
Maison Arne Biere Blanche wheat unfittered	 400	 520
Maison Arne Blonde Ale light Flemish ale	  400	 550
Maison Arne Brune Ale dark ale	 400	 550
Corona Extra light filtered	 355	 580
Krusovice Non-Alco non-alcoholic	 330	 320



WINE LIST

Fine & Rare

Champagne	 750

Brut Rose Brimoncourt	 26 000

White wines

Domaine Thierry et Pascale Matrot Meursault	 35 000

Red wines

Punta di Adine Bertinga	 28 000
Chateau Rocheyron Saint-Emilion Grand Cru	 32 000
Volnay Clos de la Cave Domaine Jean-Marc Bouley	 38 000
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Riserva Sergio Zenato	 35 000
Brunello di Montalcino Le Potazzine	 42 000

Europe and New World

Sparkling	 150	 750

Bruni Prosecco	 720 	 3600
Bruni Prosecco Rose		  4800
Cava Sumarroca Brut Reserva		  7500

White wines		

Prophecia, Vinho Verde DOC	 750	 3600
Peter Weinbach Riesling	 960	 4800
Sauvignon Blanc Petit Bourgeois Henri		  6700
Bourgeois Gavi La Scolca		  7800 
Pinot Grigio Mongris Marco Felluga		  8800
Chablis Sainte Claire Jean-Marc Brocard		  10 200 

Rose wine

Zweigelt Rose Nastl	 1200	 5800

Red wines

Amalaya Malbec	 800	 4000
Pinotage Simonsig	  	 5800
Finca Resalso Emilio Moro		  6600
Cotes du Rhone Guigal		  8000
Chianti Rufina Riserva Nipozzano Frescobaldi		  9600
Chateau Beaumont Haut-Medoc Cru Bourgeois Superieur		  11 500

Great Russian Wines

Sparkling	 150	 750

Extra Brut, Balaklava		  2800
Pinot Noir Brut Rose, Balaklava	 620	 3000
Cuvée de Vitmer Brut, Blanc de Blanc		  5400

White wines

Riesling, Sikory		  4000
Aligote Petrichor, Shumrinka 		  4400
Chardonnay, Usadba Markotkh		  4900
Malvasia Orange, Usadba Markotkh		  5500
Sauvignon Blanc Krasnaya Gorka, Galitsky and Galitsky		  7300

Rose wines	

Spelaya Roza, Shumrinka 	 600	 3000
Cabernet Franc, Sikory		  3400
Rose Krasnaya Gorka, Galitsky and Galitsky		  6100

Red wines	

Semisam, Shumrinka 	 580	 2900
Semisam Syrah, Shumrinka 		  3000
Cabernet Sauvignon, Usadba Markotkh		  6400
Pinot Noir Krasnaya Gorka, Galitsky and Galitsky 		  8300
Merlot Semeyny Reserve, Sikory 		  9500
Cabernet Franc, Mantra		  9500

Non-alcoholic

Sparkling		  750

Oddbird Blan de Blancs		  6000

White wines

Oddbird Domaine de la Prade Chardonnay		  6700
Weinkellerei Hechtsheim Hans Baer Riesting		  3400


